FSGA Central

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2020 Schedule
21-Jul-2022 11:43 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
Fantasy Footballers
SCA Promotions
Champions Round
FantasyPros
RotoBaller
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
SCA Promotions
Champions Round
FantasyPros

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
SCA Promotions
Champions Round
Prize Picks

Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
SCA Promotions

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
RTSports.com
Prize Picks

Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
RotoBaller
RTSports.com
Prize Picks

Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
FantasyPros
RotoBaller
RTSports.com
Prize Picks

Sports Reference
Champions Round
FantasyPros
RotoBaller
RTSports.com
Prize Picks

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
SCA Promotions

Champions Round

FantasyPros

RotoBaller

RTSports.com

Fantasy Footballers

885.2
717.0
924.2
734.5
933.0
1053.5
885.2
717.0
924.2
734.5

1305.5
1006.2
1096.8

869.2
1039.5
1110.5
1305.5
1006.2
1096.8

869.2

13475
1329.5
1237.5
1151.0
1079.5

955.8
13475
1329.5
1237.5
1151.0

819.0
951.5
943.0
916.5
838.0
919.8
819.0
951.5
943.0
916.5

967.0
1028.8
1160.5

874.0
1238.8

768.8

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Square to Sharp
RotoWire

Sports Reference
Prize Picks
RTSports.com
Square to Sharp
Sports Reference
Prize Picks
RTSports.com
RotoBaller

Square to Sharp
Prize Picks
RTSports.com
RotoBaller
FantasyPros
Square to Sharp
RTSports.com
RotoBaller
FantasyPros
Champions Round

Square to Sharp
RotoBaller
FantasyPros
Champions Round
SCA Promotions
Square to Sharp
FantasyPros
Champions Round
SCA Promotions
Fantasy Footballers

Square to Sharp
Champions Round
SCA Promotions
Fantasy Footballers
RotoWire

Square to Sharp
SCA Promotions
Fantasy Footballers
RotoWire

Sports Reference

Square to Sharp
Fantasy Footballers
RotoWire

Sports Reference
Prize Picks

Square to Sharp

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

846.5
1053.5
938.2
903.8
1066.2
846.5
938.2
903.8
1066.2
933.0

1075.0
11105
1107.2
1103.0
1159.2
1075.0
1107.2
1103.0
1159.2
1039.5

1132.0

955.8
1219.0
1160.8
1026.2
1132.0
1219.0
1160.8
1026.2
1079.5

874.8
919.8
842.2
966.8
1060.5
874.8
842.2
966.8
1060.5
838.0

1033.2
768.8
866.0

1104.8

1154.8

1033.2
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SCA Promotions
Champions Round
FantasyPros
RotoBaller

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
SCA Promotions
Champions Round
FantasyPros
Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
SCA Promotions
Champions Round

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
Prize Picks

Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
SCA Promotions
RTSports.com
Prize Picks

Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers

Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
RotoBaller
RTSports.com
Prize Picks
Sports Reference
RotoWire
FantasyPros
RotoBaller
RTSports.com
Prize Picks
Sports Reference

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9
Champions Round
FantasyPros
RotoBaller
RTSports.com
Prize Picks

SCA Promotions
Champions Round
FantasyPros
RotoBaller
RTSports.com

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10

Fantasy Footballers

967.0
1028.8
1160.5

874.0

1172.8
987.0
984.0

1003.0

1153.0

1145.8

1172.8
987.0
984.0

1003.0

1059.8
1230.8
1200.2
1206.0
1291.5
1350.2
1059.8
1230.8
1200.2
1206.0

1186.2
1318.2
1061.2
1123.8
1055.8

960.5
1186.2
1318.2
1061.2
1123.8

1067.2
1193.8
1174.2

893.0
1202.0
1339.0
1067.2
1193.8
1174.2

893.0

1027.8

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS

RotoWire

Sports Reference
Prize Picks
RTSports.com

Square to Sharp
Sports Reference
Prize Picks
RTSports.com
RotoBaller
Square to Sharp
Prize Picks
RTSports.com
RotoBaller
FantasyPros

Square to Sharp
RTSports.com
RotoBaller
FantasyPros
Champions Round
Square to Sharp
RotoBaller
FantasyPros
Champions Round
SCA Promotions

Square to Sharp
FantasyPros
Champions Round
SCA Promotions
Fantasy Footballers
Square to Sharp
Champions Round
SCA Promotions
Fantasy Footballers
RotoWire

Square to Sharp
SCA Promotions
Fantasy Footballers
RotoWire

Sports Reference
Square to Sharp
Fantasy Footballers
RotoWire

Sports Reference
Prize Picks

Square to Sharp

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

866.0
1104.8
1154.8
1238.8

1148.2
1145.8
1006.2
1213.2
1132.0
1148.2
1006.2
1213.2
1132.0
1153.0

965.0
1350.2
1039.8
1176.0
1003.5

965.0
1039.8
1176.0
1003.5
12915

913.0
960.5
937.2
12425
1161.0
913.0
937.2
12425
1161.0
1055.8

989.5
1339.0
11355
1132.8
1129.2

989.5
11355
1132.8
1129.2
1202.0

1058.8
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SCA Promotions
Champions Round
FantasyPros
RotoBaller
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
SCA Promotions
Champions Round
FantasyPros

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11
Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
SCA Promotions
Champions Round
Prize Picks

Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
SCA Promotions

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12
RTSports.com
Prize Picks

Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Footballers
RotoBaller
RTSports.com
Prize Picks

Sports Reference
RotoWire

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13
FantasyPros
RotoBaller
RTSports.com
Prize Picks

Sports Reference
Champions Round
FantasyPros
RotoBaller
RTSports.com
Prize Picks

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14
SCA Promotions

Champions Round

FantasyPros

RotoBaller

RTSports.com

Fantasy Footballers

SCA Promotions

Champions Round

1237.5 VS
1156.0 VS
1155.5 VS
1168.0 VS
1146.2 VS
1027.8 VS
1237.5 VS
1156.0 VS
1155.5 VS
665.5 VS
848.5 VS
619.5 VS
773.2 VS
529.0 VS
676.0 VS
665.5 VS
848.5 VS
619.5 VS
773.2 VS
690.8 VS
760.5 VS
842.8 VS
797.5 VS
642.0 VS
723.2 VS
690.8 VS
760.5 VS
842.8 VS
797.5 VS
1067.8 VS
1187.0 VS
1448.8 VS
1048.8 VS
1336.8 VS
1165.2 VS
1067.8 VS
1187.0 VS
1448.8 VS
1048.8 VS
969.2 VS
974.5 VS
1098.8 VS
1201.5 VS
995.2 VS
1265.0 VS
969.2 VS
974.5 VS

RotoWire

Sports Reference
Prize Picks
RTSports.com
Square to Sharp
Sports Reference
Prize Picks
RTSports.com
RotoBaller

Square to Sharp
Prize Picks
RTSports.com
RotoBaller
FantasyPros
Square to Sharp
RTSports.com
RotoBaller
FantasyPros
Champions Round

Square to Sharp
RotoBaller
FantasyPros
Champions Round
SCA Promotions
Square to Sharp
FantasyPros
Champions Round
SCA Promotions
Fantasy Footballers

Square to Sharp
Champions Round
SCA Promotions
Fantasy Footballers
RotoWire

Square to Sharp
SCA Promotions
Fantasy Footballers
RotoWire

Sports Reference

Square to Sharp
Fantasy Footballers
RotoWire

Sports Reference
Prize Picks

Square to Sharp
RotoWire

Sports Reference

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1146.2
1348.2
1205.8
1321.0
1058.8
1348.2
1205.8
1321.0
1168.0

546.5
676.0
687.5
650.5
674.8
546.5
687.5
650.5
674.8
529.0

446.5
723.2
650.2
760.2
937.5
446.5
650.2
760.2
937.5
642.0

977.5
1165.2
1183.0
1195.5
1266.2

977.5
1183.0
1195.5
1266.2
1336.8

1069.5
1265.0
1398.5
1038.5

801.2
1069.5
1398.5
1038.5
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FantasyPros 1098.8 VS Prize Picks 801.2
RotoBaller 1201.5 VS RTSports.com 995.2

Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15

RotoWire 1356.2 Vs Square to Sharp 1012.8
Fantasy Footballers 1028.8 Vs Sports Reference 961.8
SCA Promotions 1190.2 Vs Prize Picks 1036.2
Champions Round 1111.0 VS RTSports.com 909.2
FantasyPros 1127.8 Vs RotoBaller 1095.5
Sports Reference 961.8 Vs Square to Sharp 1012.8
RotoWire 1356.2 Vs Prize Picks 1036.2
Fantasy Footballers 1028.8 Vs RTSports.com 909.2
SCA Promotions 1190.2 Vs RotoBaller 1095.5
Champions Round 1111.0 Vs FantasyPros 1127.8

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16

Prize Picks 1094.0 Vs Square to Sharp 705.0
Sports Reference 1136.0 VS RTSports.com 996.8
RotoWire 1149.8 Vs RotoBaller 1198.0
Fantasy Footballers 1154.0 Vs FantasyPros 1010.8
SCA Promotions 1149.5 Vs Champions Round 886.2
RTSports.com 996.8 VS Square to Sharp 705.0
Prize Picks 1094.0 Vs RotoBaller 1198.0
Sports Reference 1136.0 VS FantasyPros 1010.8
RotoWire 1149.8 Vs Champions Round 886.2
Fantasy Footballers 1154.0 VS SCA Promotions 11495

Fantasy Week 17 - NBA Week 17

RotoBaller 1055.0 Vs Square to Sharp 802.5
RTSports.com 1215.2 VS FantasyPros 1029.5
Prize Picks 1126.2 Vs Champions Round 868.0
Sports Reference 1312.0 VS SCA Promotions 1073.0
RotoWire 1028.5 Vs Fantasy Footballers 871.0
FantasyPros 1029.5 VS Square to Sharp 802.5
RotoBaller 1055.0 Vs Champions Round 868.0
RTSports.com 1215.2 VS SCA Promotions 1073.0
Prize Picks 1126.2 Vs Fantasy Footballers 871.0
Sports Reference 1312.0 VS RotoWire 1028.5

Fantasy Week 18/19 - NBA Week 18

Champions Round 985.8 Vs Square to Sharp 845.0
FantasyPros 1143.0 VS SCA Promotions 1240.8
RotoBaller 1325.8 Vs Fantasy Footballers 848.2
RTSports.com 1329.0 VS RotoWire 792.5
Prize Picks 870.5 Vs Sports Reference 1319.8
SCA Promotions 1240.8 VS Square to Sharp 845.0
Champions Round 985.8 Vs Fantasy Footballers 848.2
FantasyPros 1143.0 VS RotoWire 792.5
RotoBaller 1325.8 Vs Sports Reference 1319.8
RTSports.com 1329.0 VS Prize Picks 870.5

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 20

No Games Scheduled
Champions Round 958.0
Fantasy Footballers 688.0
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FantasyPros
Prize Picks
RotoBaller
RotoWire
RTSports.com
SCA Promotions
Sports Reference
Square to Sharp

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 21

Champions Round
Fantasy Footballers
FantasyPros

Prize Picks
RotoBaller
RotoWire
RTSports.com
SCA Promotions
Sports Reference
Square to Sharp

1024.5

929.8
1128.5
10515
1311.8
1030.0
1096.2
1027.8

No Games Scheduled
910.5
695.5
845.2
916.0
882.5
1113.8
1207.8
1104.8
1119.5

900.0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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