

- Fantasy Wook 1 - NBA Wook 1				
Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1 Fantasy Footballers	885.2	VS	Square to Sharp	846.5
SCA Promotions	717.0	VS	RotoWire	1053.5
Champions Round	924.2	VS	Sports Reference	938.2
FantasyPros	734.5	VS	Prize Picks	903.8
RotoBaller	933.0	VS	RTSports.com	1066.2
RotoWire	1053.5	VS	Square to Sharp	846.5
Fantasy Footballers	885.2	VS	Sports Reference	938.2
SCA Promotions	717.0	VS	Prize Picks	903.8
Champions Round	924.2	VS	RTSports.com	1066.2
FantasyPros	734.5	VS	RotoBaller	933.0
Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2				
Sports Reference	1305.5	VS	Square to Sharp	1075.0
RotoWire	1006.2	VS	Prize Picks	1110.5
Fantasy Footballers	1096.8	VS	RTSports.com	1107.2
SCA Promotions	869.2	VS	RotoBaller	1103.0
Champions Round	1039.5	VS	FantasyPros	1159.2
Prize Picks	1110.5	VS	Square to Sharp	1075.0
Sports Reference	1305.5	VS	RTSports.com	1107.2
RotoWire	1006.2	VS	RotoBaller	1103.0
Fantasy Footballers	1096.8	VS	FantasyPros	1159.2
SCA Promotions	869.2	VS	Champions Round	1039.5
Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3				
RTSports.com	1347.5	VS	Square to Sharp	1132.0
Prize Picks	1329.5	VS	RotoBaller	955.8
Sports Reference	1237.5	VS	FantasyPros	1219.0
RotoWire	1151.0	VS	Champions Round	1160.8
Fantasy Footballers	1079.5	VS	SCA Promotions	1026.2
RotoBaller	955.8	VS	Square to Sharp	1132.0
RTSports.com	1347.5	VS	FantasyPros	1219.0
Prize Picks	1329.5	VS	Champions Round	1160.8
Sports Reference	1237.5	VS	SCA Promotions	1026.2
RotoWire	1151.0	VS	Fantasy Footballers	1079.5
Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4	040.0		Ormana ta Okama	074.0
FantasyPros	819.0	VS	Square to Sharp	874.8
RotoBaller	951.5	VS	Champions Round	919.8
RTSports.com	943.0	VS	SCA Promotions	842.2
Prize Picks	916.5	VS	Fantasy Footballers	966.8
Sports Reference	838.0	VS	RotoWire	1060.5
Champions Round FantasyPros	919.8 819.0	VS	Square to Sharp SCA Promotions	874.8 842.2
RotoBaller	951.5	VS		966.8
RTSports.com	943.0	vs vs	Fantasy Footballers RotoWire	1060.5
Prize Picks	916.5	vs vs	Sports Reference	838.0
Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5				
SCA Promotions	967.0	VS	Square to Sharp	1033.2
Champions Round	1028.8	V3 VS	Fantasy Footballers	768.8
FantasyPros	1160.5	VS	RotoWire	866.0
RotoBaller	874.0	VS	Sports Reference	1104.8
RTSports.com	1238.8	VS	Prize Picks	1154.8
Fantasy Footballers	768.8	VS	Square to Sharp	1033.2



FSGA Central

SCA Promotions	067.0	110	RotoWire	000.0
SCA Promotions Champions Round	967.0 1028.8	VS VS	Sports Reference	866.0 1104.8
FantasyPros	1160.5	VS VS	Prize Picks	1154.8
RotoBaller	874.0	V3 VS	RTSports.com	1238.8
Kotoballer	074.0	V3	KTOpolis.com	1200.0
Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6				
RotoWire	1172.8	VS	Square to Sharp	1148.2
Fantasy Footballers	987.0	VS	Sports Reference	1145.8
SCA Promotions	984.0	VS	Prize Picks	1006.2
Champions Round	1003.0	VS	RTSports.com	1213.2
FantasyPros	1153.0	VS	RotoBaller	1132.0
Sports Reference	1145.8	VS	Square to Sharp	1148.2
RotoWire	1172.8	VS	Prize Picks	1006.2
Fantasy Footballers	987.0	VS	RTSports.com	1213.2
SCA Promotions	984.0	VS	RotoBaller	1132.0
Champions Round	1003.0	VS	FantasyPros	1153.0
Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7				
Prize Picks	1059.8	VS	Square to Sharp	965.0
Sports Reference	1230.8	VS	RTSports.com	1350.2
RotoWire	1200.2	VS	RotoBaller	1039.8
Fantasy Footballers	1206.0	VS	FantasyPros	1176.0
SCA Promotions	1291.5	VS	Champions Round	1003.5
RTSports.com	1350.2	VS	Square to Sharp	965.0
Prize Picks	1059.8	VS	RotoBaller	1039.8
Sports Reference	1230.8	VS	FantasyPros	1176.0
RotoWire	1200.2	VS	Champions Round	1003.5
Fantasy Footballers	1206.0	VS	SCA Promotions	1291.5
Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8				
RotoBaller	1186.2	VS	Square to Sharp	913.0
RTSports.com	1318.2	VS	FantasyPros	960.5
Prize Picks	1061.2	VS	Champions Round	937.2
Sports Reference	1123.8	VS	SCA Promotions	1242.5
RotoWire	1055.8	VS	Fantasy Footballers	1161.0
FantasyPros	960.5	VS	Square to Sharp	913.0
RotoBaller	1186.2	VS	Champions Round	937.2
RTSports.com	1318.2	VS	SCA Promotions	1242.5
Prize Picks	1061.2	VS	Fantasy Footballers	1161.0
Sports Reference	1123.8	VS	RotoWire	1055.8
Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9				
Champions Round	1067.2	VS	Square to Sharp	989.5
FantasyPros	1193.8	VS	SCA Promotions	1339.0
RotoBaller	1174.2	VS	Fantasy Footballers	1135.5
RTSports.com	893.0	VS	RotoWire	1132.8
Prize Picks	1202.0	VS	Sports Reference	1129.2
SCA Promotions	1339.0	VS	Square to Sharp	989.5
Champions Round	1067.2	VS	Fantasy Footballers	1135.5
FantasyPros	1193.8	VS	RotoWire	1132.8
RotoBaller	1174.2	VS	Sports Reference	1129.2
RTSports.com	893.0	VS	Prize Picks	1202.0
Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10				
Fantasy Footballers	1027.8	VS	Square to Sharp	1058.8



FSGA Central

SCA Promotions	1237.5	VS	RotoWire	1146.2
Champions Round	1156.0	VS	Sports Reference	1348.2
FantasyPros	1155.5	VS	Prize Picks	1205.8
RotoBaller	1168.0	VS	RTSports.com	1321.0
RotoWire	1146.2	VS	Square to Sharp	1058.8
Fantasy Footballers	1027.8	VS	Sports Reference	1348.2
SCA Promotions	1237.5	VS	Prize Picks	1205.8
Champions Round	1156.0	VS	RTSports.com	1321.0
FantasyPros	1155.5	VS	RotoBaller	1168.0
Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11				
Sports Reference	665.5	VS	Square to Sharp	546.5
RotoWire	848.5	VS	Prize Picks	676.0
Fantasy Footballers	619.5	VS	RTSports.com	687.5
SCA Promotions	773.2	VS	RotoBaller	650.5
Champions Round	529.0	VS	FantasyPros	674.8
Prize Picks	676.0	VS	Square to Sharp	546.5
Sports Reference	665.5	VS	RTSports.com	687.5
RotoWire	848.5	VS	RotoBaller	650.5
Fantasy Footballers	619.5	VS	FantasyPros	674.8
SCA Promotions	773.2	VS	Champions Round	529.0
Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12				
RTSports.com	690.8	VS	Square to Sharp	446.5
Prize Picks	760.5	VS	RotoBaller	723.2
Sports Reference	842.8	VS	FantasyPros	650.2
RotoWire	797.5	VS	Champions Round	760.2
Fantasy Footballers	642.0	VS	SCA Promotions	937.5
RotoBaller	723.2	VS	Square to Sharp	446.5
RTSports.com	690.8	VS	FantasyPros	650.2
Prize Picks	760.5	VS	Champions Round	760.2
Sports Reference	842.8	VS	SCA Promotions	937.5
RotoWire	797.5	VS	Fantasy Footballers	642.0
Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13				
FantasyPros	1067.8	VS	Square to Sharp	977.5
RotoBaller	1187.0	VS	Champions Round	1165.2
RTSports.com	1448.8	VS	SCA Promotions	1183.0
Prize Picks	1048.8	VS	Fantasy Footballers	1195.5
Sports Reference	1336.8	VS	RotoWire	1266.2
Champions Round	1165.2	VS	Square to Sharp	977.5
FantasyPros	1067.8	VS	SCA Promotions	1183.0
RotoBaller	1187.0	VS	Fantasy Footballers	1195.5
RTSports.com	1448.8	VS	RotoWire	1266.2
Prize Picks	1048.8	VS	Sports Reference	1336.8
Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14				
SCA Promotions	969.2	VS	Square to Sharp	1069.5
Champions Round	974.5	VS	Fantasy Footballers	1265.0
FantasyPros	1098.8	VS	RotoWire	1398.5
RotoBaller	1201.5	VS	Sports Reference	1038.5
RTSports.com	995.2	VS	Prize Picks	801.2
Fantasy Footballers	1265.0	VS	Square to Sharp	1069.5
SCA Promotions	969.2	VS	RotoWire	1398.5
Champions Round	974.5	VS	Sports Reference	1038.5



FSGA Central

Fordersubree	1000.0		Drine Dieke	
FantasyPros	1098.8	VS	Prize Picks	801.2 995.2
RotoBaller	1201.5	VS	RTSports.com	995.2
Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15				
RotoWire	1356.2	VS	Square to Sharp	1012.8
Fantasy Footballers	1028.8	VS	Sports Reference	961.8
SCA Promotions	1190.2	VS	Prize Picks	1036.2
Champions Round	1111.0	VS	RTSports.com	909.2
FantasyPros	1127.8	VS	RotoBaller	1095.5
Sports Reference	961.8	VS	Square to Sharp	1012.8
RotoWire	1356.2	VS	Prize Picks	1036.2
Fantasy Footballers	1028.8	VS	RTSports.com	909.2
SCA Promotions	1190.2	VS	RotoBaller	1095.5
Champions Round	1111.0	VS	FantasyPros	1127.8
Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16				
Prize Picks	1094.0	VS	Square to Sharp	705.0
Sports Reference	1136.0	VS	RTSports.com	996.8
RotoWire	1149.8	VS	RotoBaller	1198.0
Fantasy Footballers	1154.0	VS	FantasyPros	1010.8
SCA Promotions	1149.5	VS	Champions Round	886.2
RTSports.com	996.8	VS	Square to Sharp	705.0
Prize Picks	1094.0	VS	RotoBaller	1198.0
Sports Reference	1136.0	VS	FantasyPros	1010.8
RotoWire	1149.8	VS	Champions Round	886.2
Fantasy Footballers	1154.0	vs vs	SCA Promotions	1149.5
Fantasy Week 17 - NBA Week 17				
RotoBaller	1055.0	VS	Square to Sharp	802.5
RTSports.com	1215.2	vs VS	FantasyPros	1029.5
Prize Picks	1215.2	vs VS	Champions Round	868.0
Sports Reference	1312.0		SCA Promotions	1073.0
RotoWire	1028.5	VS	Fantasy Footballers	871.0
		VS	-	
FantasyPros	1029.5	VS	Square to Sharp	802.5
RotoBaller	1055.0	VS	Champions Round	868.0
RTSports.com	1215.2	VS	SCA Promotions	1073.0
Prize Picks Sports Reference	1126.2 1312.0	VS VS	Fantasy Footballers RotoWire	871.0 1028.5
Fantasy Week 18/19 - NBA Week 18				
Champions Round	985.8	VS	Square to Sharp	845.0
FantasyPros	1143.0	VS	SCA Promotions	1240.8
RotoBaller	1325.8	VS	Fantasy Footballers	848.2
RTSports.com	1329.0	VS	RotoWire	792.5
Prize Picks	870.5	VS	Sports Reference	1319.8
SCA Promotions	1240.8	VS	Square to Sharp	845.0
Champions Round	985.8	VS	Fantasy Footballers	848.2
FantasyPros	1143.0	VS	RotoWire	792.5
RotoBaller	1325.8	VS	Sports Reference	1319.8
RTSports.com	1329.0	VS	Prize Picks	870.5

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 20

	No Games Scheduled
Champions Round	958.0
Fantasy Footballers	688.0



FantasyPros	1024.5
Prize Picks	929.8
RotoBaller	1128.5
RotoWire	1051.5
RTSports.com	1311.8
SCA Promotions	1030.0
Sports Reference	1096.2
Square to Sharp	1027.8

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 21

Trayon Week 3 - INDA Week 21				
	No Games Scheduled			
Champions Round	910.5			
Fantasy Footballers	695.5			
FantasyPros	845.2			
Prize Picks	916.0			
RotoBaller	882.5			
RotoWire	1113.8			
RTSports.com	1207.8			
SCA Promotions	1104.8			
Sports Reference	1119.5			
Square to Sharp	900.0			